TOOLS
V1
WELCOME TO TOTALINE
Totaline is the internationally recognised name in H.V.A.C.R parts and accessories solution for our
industry and our four New Zealand trade stores offer a wide array of options to assist you in finding
the right item for the right price.
Our four showrooms in Auckland, Napier, Wellington and Christchurch service the entire country

flexibility. Please keep checking our websites for new releases of products and technical updates.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Call: 0800 800 218		     Email: totaline.parts@ahi-carrier.co.nz		 Fax: 0800 800 217
Mail: Private Bag 92128, Victoria Street West, Auckland 1142
Contents
Bending Springs	 1
Tube Deburring	 1
Digital (Fix)	 2
Duct Strapping	 3
Flare Expanding & Swaging	 3
Fin Straightening	 3
LPG	 4
Gauges & Manifold Sets	 4
Hose & Fittings	 5
Internal Tube Benders - Polyben	 5
Pliers	 6
Digital Manifold Set	 6
Clamp Meter - Torque Wrench	 6
Inspection Light	 7
Replacement Parts	 7
Solenoid Magnet - Tube Benders	 7
Vacuum Pumps - Valve Core Tools	 8
Tube Cutter - Recovery Equipment	 8
Drill Bits - Brushes - Install	 8
Bending Springs
Part Descriptions
TBS04 1/4 Tube Bending Spring
TBS06 3/8 Tube Bending Spring
TBS08 1/2 Tube Bending Spring
TBS10 5/8 Tube Bending Spring
Tube Deburring
Part Descriptions
TLRM Reamer
TLDB Tube Deburring Tool - Toolbox version
TLDB2 Tube Deburring Tool - Pocket version
BTLDB3 Deburring Tool - Blackmax
TBS04 TBS06 TBS08 TBS10
TLRM TLDB BTLDB3
Part Descriptions
VG200 CPS Elec Vac Gauge
VG200W CPS Elec Vac Gauge - Wireless
TESTO552 Testo 552 digital vacuum gauge with Bluetooth
LS2 LEAK SEEKER II
TESTO316-3 Testo 316-3 Leak detector
TESTO316-41 Testo 316-4 Set 1 Leak detector
TS-100 Temperature & Humidity Data Logger
TS-100-6PK Temperature & Humidity Data Logger 6 Pack
ABM-100 Airflow Balancing Meter
ABM-200 Airflow & Enviromental Meter
ABM-HOOD-200 AMB Easy Hood
TESTO405i Testo Thermal Anemometer operated by smartphone
TESTO410i Testo Vane Anemometer operated by smartphone
TESTO549i Testo High Pressure Meter operated by smartphone
TESTO510i Testo Differential Pressure Meter operated by smartphone
TESTO605i Testo Thermohygrometer operated by smartphone
TESTO05630002 Testo Smart Probes Refrigeration Set
TESTO05630003 Testo Smart Probes VAC Set
TESTO06135505 Testo Clamp Probe
TESTO06321270 Testo Co probe head
TESTO06350551 Testo Lux probe
TESTO174HSET Testo 174H-Set Mini Temp/Humidity Datalogger w/USB interface
TMINI CPS Temperature Seeker
TESTO05601113 Testo Stainless Steel Mini Thermometer
TESTO805i Testo Infrared Thermometer operated by smartphone
TESTO830T2 Testo 830T2 2-Point IR Thermometer
Digital (Fix)
VG200W LS2 TESTO316-3 TS-100 TESTO549i TESTO174HSET

AD47
AVT45
QCH134
HP6
PB12
AVT45
Pliers
Part Descriptions
TLPO Pinch-Off Pliers
TLPP Tube Piercing Pliers
Digital Manifold Set
Part Descriptions
MD50VHE 2 Valve Digital Manifold Kit
MD100VHE 4 ValveDigital Manifold Kit
TESTO550 Testo 550 Set - Digital Manifold
TESTO557 Testo 557 Set- digital manifold
Clamp Meter - Torque Wrench
Part Descriptions
AC750 CPS Clamp Meter
TESTO770-2 Testo 770-2 True-rms Clamp Meter
TESTO770-3 Testo 770-3 True-rms Clamp Meter
TESTO760-2 Testo 760-2 True-rms Multimeter
TESTO745 Testo 745 Non-Contact Voltage
TESTO760-3 Testo 760-3 True-rms Multimeter
TLTWSM Metric Head Torque Wrench
ATQS41 Torque Wrench Set
BTLDTW Digital Torque Wrench
TLPO